165/70 R14
175/65 R14
175/65 R14 XL
175/70 R14 XL
185/55 R15
185/60 R15
185/65 R15
185/65 R15 XL
195/55 R15
195/65 R15
195/55 R16 XL
195/60 R16
205/55 R16
205/55 R16
205/55 R16 XL
205/60 R16
205/60 R16 XL
205/60 R16
215/45 R16 XL
215/60 R16 XL
225/60 R16 XL
205/50 R17 XL
205/55 R17 XL
215/55 R17 XL
215/65 R17 XL
225/45 R17
225/45 R17 XL
225/50 R17 XL
225/55 R17 XL
205/45 R18 XL
215/45 R18 XL
215/50 R18
225/40 R18 XL
225/45 R18 XL
235/45 R18 XL
235/55 R18 XL
225/45 R19 XL
235/40 R19 XL
235/50 R19 XL
235/55 R19 XL
255/50 R19 XL
185/60 R15
195/55 R15
195/65 R15
205/55 R16
205/55 R16
205/60 R16
205/60 R16 XL
205/60 R16 XL
215/45 R16 XL

81
82
86
88
82
84
88
92
85
91
91
89
91
91
94
92
96
92
90
99
102
93
95
98
103
91
94
98
101
90
93
92
92
95
98
104
96
96
103
105
107
84
85
91
91
91
92
96
96
90
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Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Barum
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental

Continental

Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 6
Polaris 6
Polaris 5
Polaris 6
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 6
Polaris 6
Polaris 6
Polaris 6
Polaris 6
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 6
Polaris 5
Polaris 5
Polaris 6
Polaris 5
Polaris 6
Polaris 6
Polaris 6
TS 870
TS 850
TS 870
TS 870
TS 870
TS870 P
TS 870
TS 870 ContiSeal
TS 860

1055 K¢

1010 K&
1193 K¢
1326 K&
1473 K¢
1125Ke
1112 K¢
1199 K&
1415 K¢
1112 K&
1806 K¢
1496 K&
1286 K¢
1375Ke
1527 K¢
1457 K&
1521 K¢
1476 K&
2191 Ke
1793 K&
2120 K¢
2 047 K¢
2106 K¢
2111 Ke
2385 K¢
1734 K&
1884 K¢
1990 K&
2 061 K¢
2025 K¢
2314 K¢
2452 K¢
1938 K¢
2192 K¢
2 414 K¢
2368 K¢
2 821 K¢
3109 K¢
2 998 K¢
2 889 K¢
2 647 K¢
1763 K&
1880 K¢
1539 K&
2 098 K¢
2 098 K¢
2329 K¢
2363 K¢
2472 K¢
3013 K¢

1277 K¢
1222 K¢
1444 K¢
1604 K¢
1782 K¢
1361 K¢
1346 K¢
1451 K¢
1712 K¢
1346 K¢
2185 K¢
1810 K¢
1556 K¢
1664 K¢
1848 K¢
1763 K¢
1840 K¢
1786 K¢
2 651 K¢
2170 K¢
2565 K¢
2 477 K¢
2 548 K¢
2 554 K¢
2 886 K¢
2 098 K¢
2280 K¢
2 408 K¢
2 494 K¢
2 450 K¢
2 800 K¢
2 967 K¢
2 345 K¢
2 652 K¢
2921 K¢
2 865 K¢
3413 K¢
3762 K¢
3628 K¢
3496 K¢
3203 K¢
2133 K¢
2275 K¢
1862 K¢
2 539 K¢
2 539 K¢
2 818 K¢
2 859 K¢
2991 K¢
3 646 K¢



215/60 R16
215/60 R16 XL
215/60 R16
215/60 R16 XL
205/50 R17 XL
205/55 R17
205/55 R17 XL
215/50 R17 XL
215/55 R17
215/55 R17 XL
215/55 R17
215/65 R17
215/65 R17
215/50 R18
225/40 R18 XL
225/45 R18 XL
225/50 R18 XL
235/45 R18
235/45 R18
235/55 R18
235/55 R18
245/40 R18 XL
255/55 R18
225/45 R19 XL
235/40 R19 XL
235/50 R19
235/50 R19 XL
235/50 R19
235/55 R19
255/50 R19
235/55 R19
255/50 R19
235/45 R20 XL
235/45 R20 XL
195/65 R15
205/55 R16
205/60 R16
215/60 R16 XL
225/40 R18 XL
235/40 R19 XL
195/65 R15
185/60 R15
185/65 R15
235/40 R19 XL

Ceny jsou platné do vyprodani zasob.

02.10.2024

95
99
95
99
93
91
95
95
94
98
94
99
99
92
92
95
99
94
94
100
100
97
105
96
96
99
103
99
101
103
101
103
100
100
91
91
92
99
92
96
91
84
88
96
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Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Firestone
Matador
Matador
Matador
Matador
Matador
Michelin
Semperit
Semperit

Semperit

TS 870

TS 870

TS 870 P ContiSeal
TS 830 P ContiSeal
TS870P

TS870 P

TS870P

TS 850 P

TS870 P

TS870P

TS 870 P ContiSeal
TS870 P

TS 870 P ContiSeal
TS870 P

TS 850

TS870P

TS870P

TS870 P

TS 870 P ContiSeal
TS870 P

TS 870 P ContiSeal
TS 850 P

TS 830 P SUV
TS870P

TS870P

TS870 P

TS870P

TS 870 P ContiSeal
TS870 P

TS870 P

TS 870 P ContiSeal
TS 870 P ContiSeal
TS870P

TS 870 P ContiSeal

MP93
MP93
MP93
MP92
MP 93

Speed-grip 5
Speed-grip 5
Speed-grip 5

2776 K¢
2900 K¢
2984 K¢
2978 K¢
2 925 K¢
3198 K¢
3298 K¢
2785 Ke
3171 Ke
3221 Ke
3391 Ke
3166 K¢
3415 K¢
3814 K¢
2911 Ke
3478 K¢
4 169 K¢
3678 K¢
3866 K¢
3917 Ke
4 198 K¢
3599 K¢
3324 K¢
4768 K¢
4 488 K¢
4 627 K¢
4 629 K¢
4 830 K¢
4017 K¢
3939 K¢
3982 K¢
4210 K¢
5498 K¢
6 058 K¢
1175 Ke
1221 Ke
1284 K¢
1520 K&
1346 K¢
2802 K¢
1182 K¢
1135 K¢
1206 K¢
3468 K¢

3359 K¢
3509 K¢
3611 K¢
3603 K¢
3539 K¢
3870 K¢
3991 K¢
3370 K¢
3837 K¢
3897 K¢
4103 K¢
3831K¢
4132 K¢
4615 K¢
3522 K¢
4208 K¢
5 044 K¢
4 450 K¢
4678 K¢
4740 K¢
5080 K¢
4355 K¢
4022 K¢
5769 K¢
5430 K¢
5599 K¢
5601 K¢
5 844 K¢
4 861 K¢
4766 K¢
4 818 K¢
5094 K¢
6 653 K¢
7 330 K¢
1422 K¢
1477 K¢
1554 K¢
1839 K¢
1629 K¢
3390 K¢
1430 K¢
1373 K¢
1459 K¢
4196 K¢



